
P O U L T R Y  P L U C K E R  P R O  B E L T S

AA148
AA158
AA163
AA184

BB144
BB155
BB158
BBX158

D3200-8M-30
D3280-8M-30
D3600-8M-30

FEATURES:
Quality belts resulting in reduced downtime & maintenance costs
Resistant to oil,  heat, moisture, and steam
Superior fl exing, enhanced grip for moist conditions
Resistant to hardening and glazing
High strength tensile cord
Durable advanced rubber compound

POULTRY


